Length
Height
Width
Working
Length
Height
Width
Transport / Working Dimensions :
Transport
Impact Crusher Range
Weight
Tracks
Power Unit
Capacity
Side Conveyor
Product Conveyor
Max Feed Size
Inlet Opening
Rotor
MXP-900      MXP-900R MXP-1050    MXP-1200   MXP-1200R   MXP-1300   MXP-1300R
MXP-1200R
17260 mm (56’-6”)
   3579mm (11’-8”)
   3532 mm (11’-6”)
16616 mm (54’-5”)
   4873 mm (16’-0”)
   5055 mm (16’-6”)
Est 47,000 Kgs (103,617  lbs)
400 mm
CAT C9 350HP/265kW
Up to 350 TPH
600 mm (23”)
1200 mm (47”)
 600 mm (23”)
1230 mm x 745 mm (48” x 29“)
1100 mm x 1200 mm (43” x 47”)